
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

69 

55 

198 

7 

77 

93 

94 

14 

60 

56 

66 

42 

89 

15 

65 

956 

64 

528 

Name 

Francesco Faraldo 

Rhys Callister 

Brian Moffitt 

Cameron Brown 

Sean Crone 

Will Corkill 

Juan Hunter 

James Everitt 

Lex Geval 

Jack Hunter 

Sam Bowers 

Brandon Forrester-McElevey 

Matthew Corkill 

Jack Robertson 

Robin Geval 

Guo Cheng 

George Cowie 

Lauren Nicole Exon 

Class 

Single cylinder 24 

Lightweight 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

Single cylinder 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

Lightweight 24 

Lightweight 24 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

19.529 

23.155 

23.485 

25.683 

25.889 

26.076 

30.016 

30.513 

37.734 

39.156 

43.474 

50.046 

56.795 

1:01.315 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:21.008 

7:40.537 

7:44.163 

7:44.493 

7:46.691 

7:46.897 

7:47.084 

7:51.024 

7:51.521 

7:58.742 

8:00.164 

8:04.482 

8:11.054 

8:17.803 

8:22.323 

7:22.578 

7:46.399 

8:12.817 

Best Tm 

1:10.965 

1:15.571 

1:15.776 

1:16.005 

1:15.951 

1:16.233 

1:16.752 

1:16.929 

1:17.021 

1:18.313 

1:18.667 

1:19.066 

1:19.989 

1:20.435 

1:22.026 

1:26.809 

1:31.120 

1:36.369 

Best Speed 

86.240 

80.983 

80.764 

80.521 

80.578 

80.280 

79.737 

79.554 

79.459 

78.148 

77.796 

77.404 

76.511 

76.086 

74.610 

70.500 

67.164 

63.506 

Avg. Speed 

83.264 

79.733 

79.110 

79.054 

78.682 

78.647 

78.615 

77.958 

77.876 

76.701 

76.474 

75.792 

74.778 

73.764 

73.100 

69.140 

65.609 

62.092 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/05/2024 14:49:04 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

19.529 

Avg. Speed 

83.264 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.965 

Best Speed 

86.240 

Best Lap by 

69 - Francesco Faraldo 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 

4 Lightweight, Singles, CB500 

Race 12 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:40:30 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

12/05/2024 15:00 


